
East End West End East End West End East End West End East End West End East End West End East End West End East End West End

6.00am
6.30am
7.00am
7.30am
8.00am
8.30am
9.00am
9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
12.00pm
12.30pm
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
4.30pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
6.00pm
6.30pm
7.00pm
7.30pm
8.00pm
8.30pm
9.00pm
9.30pm

SPSS Lessons

GF Class

We will make every effort to keep the above information updated and correct. This information is, however, subject to change without notice and should be used as a guide only. For complete and up to date information please see customer service. 

GF Class

GF Class

Group BookingGroup Booking

Centre Closed

The Warm Water Pool is open for public use at all times. Please be aware that when there is a group booking, or program running in the "West End" of the Warm Water Pool, only half of the pool is available for public use. 

GF Class

Group Booking

SPSS Lessons
SPSS 

LessonsSPSS

Lessons
SPSS LessonsSPSS

Lessons

GF Class

SPSS

Lessons

Aqualink Box Hill

Warm Water Pool Availability

Week Commencing 9 October

Centre Closed

Warm Water Pool
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

GF Class


