



Aqualink Box Hill Warm Water Pool Availability

Week Commencing 9 October

Warm Water Pool														
	MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SATURDAY		SUNDAY	
C 00	East End	West End	East End	West End	East End	West End	East End	West End	East End	West End	East End	West End	East End	West End
6.00am														
6.30am												Centre Closed		
7.00am														
7.30am														_
8.00am				GF Class		GF Class				GF Class				
8.30am						0.000								
9.00am		SPSS Lessons				SPSS Lessons				SPSS				
9.30am										Lessons				SPSS Lessons
10.00am												SPSS Lessons		
10.30am				SPSS Lessons				SPSS						
11.00am								Lessons		GF Class				
11.30am						GF Class								
12.00pm										GF Class				
12.30pm		05.01												
1.00pm		GF Class												
1.00pm 1.30pm						Group Booking								
2.00pm														
2.30pm				Group Booking	ng			Group Booking						
3.00pm														
3.30pm														
4.00pm														
4.30pm														
5.00pm	<u> </u>			1		1							1	1
5.30pm				1		1		1						1
6.00pm	<u> </u>		1	1		1		1		†			†	1
6.30pm	1			1		<u> </u>				1			1	+
7.00pm	1			1		<u> </u>				1			1	+
7.30pm	+									+				
8.00pm	+		 	1	+		+			+				
8.30pm	+			1		+				+				
9.00pm	+			1		+				+	Centre Clos			
9.30pm	+			1	-	+	-	1		+	-			
a.auhiii														

The Warm Water Pool is open for public use at all times. Please be aware that when there is a group booking, or program running in the "West End" of the Warm Water Pool, only half of the pool is available for public use.

We will make every effort to keep the above information updated and correct. This information is, however, subject to change without notice and should be used as a guide only. For complete and up to date information please see customer service.